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Paul Andrew Martin

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode WF9 3AP

Date of birth August 1971
Total current 4
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

SAVAGE HAULAGE LIMITED
STORELOGS HOLDINGS LIMITED
THE COLD CHAIN FEDERATION
STORELOGS LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

J. MARR LIMITED

J. MARR & SON LIMITED

THE ICE CO STORAGE LIMITED

THE ICE CO DISTRIBUTION LIMITED

THE ICE CO LOGISTICS LIMITED
THE ABSOLUTE TEMPERATURE
NETWORK LIMITED

DAVID PRICE (HOLDINGS) LIMITED
DAVID PRICE FOOD SERVICES
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Paul Andrew Martin

Number

04789531
13884956
00517554
06937937

Number

00073874
07189588
06417665
08689277
06023494
06967675

02278154
00128852

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Dormant

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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906346010

906346010

Joseph Marr House Units 18/20
Langthwaite Business

South Kirkby

West Yorkshire

England

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

02/11/2022 Director
03/10/2022 Director
13/06/2017 Director
02/10/2013 Director
App. Date Res. Date Position
01/01/2014 03/10/2022 Director
01/01/2014 19/10/2022 Director
02/10/2013 01/10/2022 Director
02/10/2013 Director
02/10/2013 Director
21/07/2009 Director
18/01/2005 Director
01/04/1999 Director



